
Coordinated Tribal  
Assistance Solicitation (CTAS) 
FY 2023 Webinar Schedule

CTAS Overview 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_lF5TlGcMQGy56eVjHE_Dlg 

JustGrants and Submitting an Application  
Thursday, January 12, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_9N98PTqtTu214_WsPIn7gQ 

Budget Development 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SxcPMBP-S_yWSgbjyyPyZg 

Tips for Successful Applications for Alaska & Rural Communities 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Pkh6U4-BRBCqXqTlK8rtiw 

Purpose Areas 2, 3, 4 (BJA) 
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_XdR4h83GQ1uuaQ2SHxFspw 

Purpose Area 1 (COPS) 
Thursday, January 26, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_6RZqLyVvQsqc3G7YMMXnSQ 

Purpose Areas 8 and 9 (OJJDP) 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_tdQaVLHTTd2VZejaiEmuNw 

Purpose Area 6 (OVC) 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ZNCV5MRoSIuJo4OsQirszA 

Budget Worksheet Completion 
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_V_z8XytVSrq6y9CSOPuadA 

Application Checklist Review 
Thursday, February 9, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_vXxVFha1QPKyeciVHSP79A 

CTAS Open Office Hours/Final Q&A 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_v3NOGy6VQSWXG2HCjecsEQ 

Accessing Grants CTAS Workshop 2022 (Recorded Workshop Sessions) 
Available now!  
Workshop Link: www.ncjtc.org/ctasresources 
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